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39th ANNUAL GENE MULLIN FURMAN UNIVERSITY CROSS COUNTRY
Furman

Race Scored by Timing Inc. - Your Automated Timing Solutions
Oct. 8, 2011

********** MALE 5K OVERALL RESULTS **********

Place TmPl Name Sex Class School Time Pace

1 1 Noah Hagos M SR Va. Military Institute 25:59 8:22 T

2 Eric Stabb M Unattached 17 26:26 8:31 I

3 2 Alex Solis M FR Charleston Southern 26:36 8:34 I

4 3 Ian McGinn M JR Va. Military Institute 26:50 8:38 T

5 4 Hartnel Paultre M FR Va. Military Institute 26:52 8:39 T

6 5 Lee Gilmer M SR Furman 26:53 8:39 T

7 6 Chris Caldwell M SR Furman 26:54 8:40 T

8 7 Hayden Hodges M SO Va. Military Institute 26:55 8:40 T

9 8 Tripp Hurt M FR Furman 26:56 8:40 T

10 9 Dean Gonsalves M SR Va. Military Institute 26:59 8:42 T

11 10 Trey Parker M JR Wofford 27:02 8:43 I

12 11 Will Thompson M SO Va. Military Institute 27:06 8:44 T

13 12 Deniz Hay M SO Anderson (s.C.) 27:06 8:44 I

14 13 Geoffrey Reeder M SR Claflin 27:09 8:45

15 14 Brandon Cain M FR Coker 27:10 8:45

16 Sam Robinson M Unattached 28 27:11 8:45

17 15 James Walls M SR St. Andrews 27:12 8:46

18 16 Matthew Shaffer M JR Anderson (s.C.) 27:17 8:47

19 17 Parks Edwards M SO Anderson (s.C.) 27:21 8:49

20 18 Kyle Koby M SO Anderson (s.C.) 27:21 8:49

21 19 Alex Pena M JR Anderson (s.C.) 27:25 8:50

22 20 Tyre Hines M FR Charleston Southern 27:31 8:52

23 21 Dylan Bates M FR Coker 27:34 8:53

24 22 Jack Klecker M SO Furman 27:38 8:54 T

25 23 Dagmawi Abebe M FR St. Andrews 27:40 8:55

26 24 Josh Mower M SO Brevard 27:42 8:55

27 Thomas Cason M Unattached 3 27:43 8:56

28 25 Jason Thorpe M JR Va. Military Institute 27:46 8:56 T

29 Jordanis Lozier M FR Va. Military Institute 27:47 8:57

30 26 John Shealy M FR North Greenville 27:49 8:57

31 27 Matt Menard M SO Wofford 27:51 8:58

32 28 Justin Whitaker M FR Wofford 27:53 8:59

33 Frank Van Valkenburg M JR Va. Military Institute 27:56 9:00

34 29 Michael Marshburn M FR Charleston Southern 28:02 9:02

35 30 Scott Morrison M SO Charleston Southern 28:05 9:03

36 31 James Perez M SO Furman 28:14 9:05 T

37 32 Jordan Tager M SO Brevard 28:14 9:06

38 33 Russell Baker M JR Wofford 28:14 9:06
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39 34 William Ivey M FR Furman 28:22 9:08 T

40 35 Maverick Harris M SR Wofford 28:25 9:09

41 36 Brandon Southern M SO North Greenville 28:28 9:10

42 37 Joshua Visi-Clark M FR Anderson (s.C.) 28:30 9:11

43 38 Bsrat Gide M JR Fort Valley State 28:31 9:11

44 39 Hunter McGhee M FR Wofford 28:36 9:13

45 40 Tyler Beaver M FR St. Andrews 28:39 9:14

46 41 Will Belue M SO North Greenville 28:58 9:20

47 42 Jon Lavelle M SR Brevard 29:07 9:23

48 43 Jackson Sinor M SO Furman 29:15 9:25 T

49 44 James Brooks M FR North Greenville 29:17 9:26

50 45 Ryne Welch M JR Anderson (s.C.) 29:21 9:27

39th ANNUAL GENE MULLIN FURMAN UNIVERSITY CROSS COUNTRY
Furman

Race Scored by Timing Inc. - Your Automated Timing Solutions
Oct. 8, 2011

********** MALE 5K OVERALL RESULTS **********

Place TmPl Name Sex Class School Time Pace

51 46 Matt Smith M JR Charleston Southern 29:25 9:29

52 47 Aaron Coleman M SO Fort Valley State 29:28 9:29

53 48 John Wood M North Greenville 29:28 9:29

54 49 Blake Arnold M FR North Greenville 29:30 9:30

55 Mathew Imes M SO Anderson (s.C.) 29:42 9:34

56 50 Jj Carruth M FR Presbyterian 29:46 9:35

57 51 Richard Taylor M SO Presbyterian 29:47 9:35

58 Drew Mahaffey M JR Anderson (s.C.) 29:57 9:39

59 52 Jacob Simms M JR North Greenville 29:59 9:39

60 53 Erik Gibbs M SO Brevard 30:01 9:40

61 Devin Tupper M FR Furman 30:02 9:40

62 54 Josh Peterson M FR Coker 30:09 9:43

63 55 Chris Shore M SO Brevard 30:20 9:46

64 Ben Wade M SO North Greenville 30:24 9:47

65 56 Derek Nix M FR Coker 30:27 9:48

66 57 Jordan Huffstetler M FR Presbyterian 30:28 9:49

67 58 Martin Hutchens M JR Charleston Southern 30:45 9:54

68 59 Thad Sulek M JR Coker 30:49 9:56

69 Jonathan Eastridge M SO North Greenville 30:54 9:57

70 60 Ryan Wasilewski M SO Presbyterian 31:02 10:00

71 61 Brandon Watson M FR St. Andrews 31:02 10:00

72 62 Christopher Shelton M SO Brevard 31:14 10:03

73 63 Derek Amick M FR Charleston Southern 31:19 10:05

74 64 Seth Warner M SO Presbyterian 31:33 10:10

75 65 Tim Snow M FR Fort Valley State 31:36 10:11
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76 66 Jermaine Redmond M SO Fort Valley State 31:37 10:11

77 67 Britian Tomlinson M JR Coker 31:49 10:15

78 68 Brian Trail M JR Presbyterian 32:09 10:21

79 69 Andra Saxon M FR Claflin 32:21 10:25

80 70 Patrick Ochoa M FR St. Andrews 33:10 10:41

81 71 Eric Dean M SO Fort Valley State 33:13 10:42

82 72 Quinn Wenger M JR Coker 33:27 10:46

83 73 Matthew Lewis M SO Fort Valley State 33:42 10:51

84 74 Chris Downey M FR Presbyterian 33:42 10:51

85 Sebastian Warnemuende M Unattached 33 33:55 10:55

86 75 Jourdane Landry M SO Brevard 33:59 10:57

87 76 Jennings Micheal M SO Claflin 34:53 11:14

88 77 Zacharias Giles M JR Claflin 35:29 11:26

89 78 Leroy Posey M SR Claflin 42:34 13:43
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          39th ANNUAL GENE MULLIN FURMAN UNIVERSITY CROSS COUNTRY
                                  Furman
       Race Scored by Timing Inc. - Your Automated Timing Solutions
                               Oct. 8, 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           Male Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    24  Va. Military Institute      (  26:43  2:13:35   1:00)
==========================================
  1      1  Noah Hagos             M SR   25:59
  2      3  Ian McGinn             M JR   26:50
  3      4  Hartnel Paultre        M FR   26:52
  4      7  Hayden Hodges          M SO   26:55
  5      9  Dean Gonsalves         M SR   26:59
  6   ( 11) Will Thompson          M SO   27:06
  7   ( 25) Jason Thorpe           M JR   27:46

  2.    72  Furman                      (  27:19  2:16:35   1:21)
==========================================
  1      5  Lee Gilmer             M SR   26:53
  2      6  Chris Caldwell         M SR   26:54
  3      8  Tripp Hurt             M FR   26:56
  4     22  Jack Klecker           M SO   27:38
  5     31  James Perez            M SO   28:14
  6   ( 34) William Ivey           M FR   28:22
  7   ( 43) Jackson Sinor          M SO   29:15

  3.    82  Anderson (s.C.)             (  27:18  2:16:30   0:19)
==========================================
  1     12  Deniz Hay              M SO   27:06
  2     16  Matthew Shaffer        M JR   27:17
  3     17  Parks Edwards          M SO   27:21
  4     18  Kyle Koby              M SO   27:21
  5     19  Alex Pena              M JR   27:25
  6   ( 37) Joshua Visi-Clark      M FR   28:30
  7   ( 45) Ryne Welch             M JR   29:21

  4.   127  Charleston Southern         (  27:56  2:19:39   2:49)
==========================================
  1      2  Alex Solis             M FR   26:36
  2     20  Tyre Hines             M FR   27:31
  3     29  Michael Marshburn      M FR   28:02
  4     30  Scott Morrison         M SO   28:05
  5     46  Matt Smith             M JR   29:25
  6   ( 58) Martin Hutchens        M JR   30:45
  7   ( 63) Derek Amick            M FR   31:19

  5.   133  Wofford                     (  27:53  2:19:25   1:23)
==========================================
  1     10  Trey Parker            M JR   27:02
  2     27  Matt Menard            M SO   27:51
  3     28  Justin Whitaker        M FR   27:53
  4     33  Russell Baker          M JR   28:14
  5     35  Maverick Harris        M SR   28:25
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  6   ( 39) Hunter McGhee          M FR   28:36

     11:12:34 10/08/2011

          39th ANNUAL GENE MULLIN FURMAN UNIVERSITY CROSS COUNTRY
                                  Furman
       Race Scored by Timing Inc. - Your Automated Timing Solutions
                               Oct. 8, 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           Male Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6.   195  North Greenville            (  28:48  2:24:00   1:39)
==========================================
  1     26  John Shealy            M FR   27:49
  2     36  Brandon Southern       M SO   28:28
  3     41  Will Belue             M SO   28:58
  4     44  James Brooks           M FR   29:17
  5     48  John Wood              M      29:28
  6   ( 49) Blake Arnold           M FR   29:30
  7   ( 52) Jacob Simms            M JR   29:59

  7.   204  Coker                       (  29:14  2:26:09   3:39)
==========================================
  1     14  Brandon Cain           M FR   27:10
  2     21  Dylan Bates            M FR   27:34
  3     54  Josh Peterson          M FR   30:09
  4     56  Derek Nix              M FR   30:27
  5     59  Thad Sulek             M JR   30:49
  6   ( 67) Britian Tomlinson      M JR   31:49
  7   ( 72) Quinn Wenger           M JR   33:27

  8.   206  Brevard                     (  29:05  2:25:24   2:38)
==========================================
  1     24  Josh Mower             M SO   27:42
  2     32  Jordan Tager           M SO   28:14
  3     42  Jon Lavelle            M SR   29:07
  4     53  Erik Gibbs             M SO   30:01
  5     55  Chris Shore            M SO   30:20
  6   ( 62) Christopher Shelton    M SO   31:14
  7   ( 75) Jourdane Landry        M SO   33:59

  9.   209  St. Andrews                 (  29:33  2:27:43   5:58)
==========================================
  1     15  James Walls            M SR   27:12
  2     23  Dagmawi Abebe          M FR   27:40
  3     40  Tyler Beaver           M FR   28:39
  4     61  Brandon Watson         M FR   31:02
  5     70  Patrick Ochoa          M FR   33:10

 10.   282  Presbyterian                (  30:32  2:32:36   1:47)
==========================================
  1     50  Jj Carruth             M FR   29:46
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  2     51  Richard Taylor         M SO   29:47
  3     57  Jordan Huffstetler     M FR   30:28
  4     60  Ryan Wasilewski        M SO   31:02
  5     64  Seth Warner            M SO   31:33
  6   ( 68) Brian Trail            M JR   32:09
  7   ( 74) Chris Downey           M FR   33:42

     11:12:34 10/08/2011

          39th ANNUAL GENE MULLIN FURMAN UNIVERSITY CROSS COUNTRY
                                  Furman
       Race Scored by Timing Inc. - Your Automated Timing Solutions
                               Oct. 8, 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           Male Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

 11.   287  Fort Valley State           (  30:53  2:34:25   4:42)
==========================================
  1     38  Bsrat Gide             M JR   28:31
  2     47  Aaron Coleman          M SO   29:28
  3     65  Tim Snow               M FR   31:36
  4     66  Jermaine Redmond       M SO   31:37
  5     71  Eric Dean              M SO   33:13
  6   ( 73) Matthew Lewis          M SO   33:42

 12.   313  Claflin                     (  34:30  2:52:26  15:25)
==========================================
  1     13  Geoffrey Reeder        M SR   27:09
  2     69  Andra Saxon            M FR   32:21
  3     76  Jennings Micheal       M SO   34:53
  4     77  Zacharias Giles        M JR   35:29
  5     78  Leroy Posey            M SR   42:34

     11:12:34 10/08/2011
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39th ANNUAL GENE MULLIN FURMAN UNIVERSITY CROSS COUNTRY
Furman

Race Scored by Timing Inc. - Your Automated Timing Solutions
Oct. 8, 2011

********** FEMALE 5K OVERALL RESULTS **********

Place TmPl Name Sex Class School Time Pace

1 1 Whitney Bishoff F SR Anderson (s.C.) 17:56 5:47 I

2 2 Erin Barker F SR Furman 18:38 6:00 T

3 3 Chloe Kowalski F SR Furman 18:46 6:03 T

4 4 Brooke Mosteller F SR Furman 18:48 6:03 T

5 5 Sinead Haughey F FR Furman 19:03 6:08 T

6 6 Madison Hill F FR Brevard 19:13 6:11 I

7 7 Adrienne Cuff F JR Charleston Southern 19:16 6:13 I

8 8 Michelle Church F FR Va. Military Institute 19:17 6:13 T

9 9 Kacie Schoen F SO Furman 19:25 6:15 T

10 10 Leah Schubel F JR Va. Military Institute 19:29 6:17 T

11 11 Emily Dinning F FR Va. Military Institute 19:30 6:17 T

12 12 Hannah Dickinson F FR Va. Military Institute 19:41 6:20 T

13 13 Emma Borowicz F JR South Carolina 19:46 6:22 I

14 14 Catherine Burton F SO Furman 19:51 6:24 T

15 15 Erin Fedewa F SR South Carolina 19:52 6:24

16 16 Jessie Hartman F JR South Carolina 19:55 6:25

17 17 Hannah Robinson F JR Furman 19:55 6:25 T

18 McKenzie Woolley F FR Furman 19:56 6:25

19 Emily Wirzba F JR Furman 19:58 6:26

20 18 Heidi Dean F JR Charleston Southern 19:58 6:26

21 19 Megan Rother F JR South Carolina 19:58 6:26

22 20 Maggie Henderson F FR South Carolina 20:01 6:27

23 21 Ginsie Britton F FR South Carolina 20:02 6:27

24 Blair Burke F FR Furman 20:06 6:28

25 22 Kelly Newcomb F SO South Carolina 20:07 6:29

26 23 Eloisa Paredes F JR Charleston Southern 20:07 6:29

27 Rachel Grochowski F SO South Carolina 20:09 6:30

28 Liz Wilner F SO South Carolina 20:11 6:30

29 Kelsey Rudeck F FR South Carolina 20:12 6:31

30 Julia Means F SO Furman 20:19 6:33

31 24 Nina Srikongyos F FR Va. Military Institute 20:21 6:33 T

32 Bryttin Boyde F FR South Carolina 20:24 6:34

33 25 Ally Kuehm F FR Va. Military Institute 20:32 6:37 T

34 26 Susanna McKee F JR Charleston Southern 20:34 6:37

35 Ellyn Quigg F JR South Carolina 20:34 6:37

36 27 Amanda Johnson F JR Anderson (s.C.) 20:35 6:38

37 28 Hannah Robles F SO Anderson (s.C.) 20:38 6:39

38 29 Sydney Hazel F FR Anderson (s.C.) 20:42 6:40

39 30 Angela Canale F SO Brevard 20:47 6:42
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40 Kristina Cribb F FR South Carolina 20:50 6:43

41 31 Stephanie Shaw F FR Coker 20:52 6:43

42 32 Gabriele Lesieur F FR Presbyterian 20:55 6:44

43 Hannah Schilpp F FR Furman 21:08 6:49

44 Kelly Knutson F FR North Greenville 21:10 6:49

45 Emily Peeler F JR Furman 21:20 6:52

46 Hannah Morgan F Furman 21:22 6:53

47 33 Emily Eckroth F JR Anderson (s.C.) 21:22 6:53

48 Ansley Boltin F JR North Greenville 21:23 6:53

49 34 Hannah Burkholder F SO Charleston Southern 21:25 6:54

50 35 Candis Gary F JR Fort Valley State 21:26 6:54

39th ANNUAL GENE MULLIN FURMAN UNIVERSITY CROSS COUNTRY
Furman

Race Scored by Timing Inc. - Your Automated Timing Solutions
Oct. 8, 2011

********** FEMALE 5K OVERALL RESULTS **********

Place TmPl Name Sex Class School Time Pace

51 36 Molly Western F SO Va. Military Institute 21:27 6:55 T

52 37 Yana Lostspeich F FR Charleston Southern 21:33 6:57

53 Caroline Burdette F Wofford 21:35 6:57

54 38 Jessica Hatchell F FR Presbyterian 21:35 6:57

55 39 Rachel Westberry F SO Anderson (s.C.) 21:38 6:58

56 Lindsey Carty F JR Va. Military Institute 21:41 6:59

57 40 Mary Davidson F SO Charleston Southern 21:44 7:00

58 Laura Beggs F JR South Carolina 21:46 7:01

59 41 Hanna Hinrichsmeyer F FR St. Andrews 21:59 7:05

60 42 Stephanie Newell F SR Presbyterian 22:02 7:06

61 Allison Davey F SO Furman 22:11 7:09

62 Stephanie Whitis F Unattached 20 22:20 7:12

63 43 Heidi Kaartinen F FR Brevard 22:25 7:13

64 44 Jennifer Lockman F FR Presbyterian 22:33 7:16

65 45 Karlee Arnold F St. Andrews 22:38 7:18

66 46 Anna Egeln F SR St. Andrews 23:20 7:31

67 47 Cristina Vital F JR Coker 23:26 7:33

68 48 Kristin Page F SR Anderson (s.C.) 23:37 7:36

69 49 Ariel Muiselaar F JR Brevard 23:42 7:38

70 50 Kirsten Sanders F FR Coker 23:50 7:40

71 Ashlyn Kunda F SO Charleston Southern 23:53 7:42

72 51 Angela Williams F SR Coker 24:11 7:47

73 52 Sara Hackney F FR St. Andrews 24:13 7:48

74 53 Robyn Risher F SR Coker 24:17 7:49

75 54 Caitlyn Driscoll F SR Coker 24:29 7:53

76 55 Grace Lifer F FR Presbyterian 24:36 7:55

77 56 Aliese Gregory F JR Coker 25:11 8:07
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78 57 Brittany Mallard F SR Fort Valley State 25:23 8:10

79 58 Shytina Harley F FR Fort Valley State 25:38 8:16

80 59 Ashley Lowe F FR Brevard 25:42 8:17

81 60 Dara Corbett F St. Andrews 25:48 8:18

82 61 Fracoise Douala F FR St. Andrews 26:18 8:28

83 62 Mary-Kathryn Piontek F SO Presbyterian 26:39 8:35

84 63 Lauren Pennix F SO Claflin 27:13 8:46

85 64 Grace Meanor F FR Brevard 27:41 8:55

86 65 Sarah McClendon F SO Fort Valley State 28:50 9:17

87 66 Eden Fluker F FR Fort Valley State 28:55 9:19

88 67 Reba Maroldt F FR St. Andrews 29:25 9:29

89 68 Janet Gaddis F JR Claflin 31:04 10:00

90 69 Davina High F FR Fort Valley State 32:02 10:19

91 Devan Williams F SO Coker 32:06 10:20

92 70 Elanna Worthy F FR Claflin 37:12 11:59

93 71 Krystal Spearman F SO Claflin 37:14 11:59

94 72 Karyn Hamilton F SR Claflin 40:19 12:59
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          39th ANNUAL GENE MULLIN FURMAN UNIVERSITY CROSS COUNTRY
                                  Furman
       Race Scored by Timing Inc. - Your Automated Timing Solutions
                               Oct. 8, 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           Female Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    23  Furman                      (  18:56  1:34:40   0:47)
==========================================
  1      2  Erin Barker            F SR   18:38
  2      3  Chloe Kowalski         F SR   18:46
  3      4  Brooke Mosteller       F SR   18:48
  4      5  Sinead Haughey         F FR   19:03
  5      9  Kacie Schoen           F SO   19:25
  6   ( 14) Catherine Burton       F SO   19:51
  7   ( 17) Hannah Robinson        F JR   19:55

  2.    65  Va. Military Institute      (  19:40  1:38:18   1:04)
==========================================
  1      8  Michelle Church        F FR   19:17
  2     10  Leah Schubel           F JR   19:29
  3     11  Emily Dinning          F FR   19:30
  4     12  Hannah Dickinson       F FR   19:41
  5     24  Nina Srikongyos        F FR   20:21
  6   ( 25) Ally Kuehm             F FR   20:32
  7   ( 36) Molly Western          F SO   21:27

  3.    83  South Carolina              (  19:55  1:39:32   0:15)
==========================================
  1     13  Emma Borowicz          F JR   19:46
  2     15  Erin Fedewa            F SR   19:52
  3     16  Jessie Hartman         F JR   19:55
  4     19  Megan Rother           F JR   19:58
  5     20  Maggie Henderson       F FR   20:01
  6   ( 21) Ginsie Britton         F FR   20:02
  7   ( 22) Kelly Newcomb          F SO   20:07

  4.   108  Charleston Southern         (  20:16  1:41:20   2:09)
==========================================
  1      7  Adrienne Cuff          F JR   19:16
  2     18  Heidi Dean             F JR   19:58
  3     23  Eloisa Paredes         F JR   20:07
  4     26  Susanna McKee          F JR   20:34
  5     34  Hannah Burkholder      F SO   21:25
  6   ( 37) Yana Lostspeich        F FR   21:33
  7   ( 40) Mary Davidson          F SO   21:44

  5.   118  Anderson (s.C.)             (  20:15  1:41:13   3:26)
==========================================
  1      1  Whitney Bishoff        F SR   17:56
  2     27  Amanda Johnson         F JR   20:35
  3     28  Hannah Robles          F SO   20:38
  4     29  Sydney Hazel           F FR   20:42
  5     33  Emily Eckroth          F JR   21:22
  6   ( 39) Rachel Westberry       F SO   21:38
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  7   ( 48) Kristin Page           F SR   23:37

     10:58:52 10/08/2011

          39th ANNUAL GENE MULLIN FURMAN UNIVERSITY CROSS COUNTRY
                                  Furman
       Race Scored by Timing Inc. - Your Automated Timing Solutions
                               Oct. 8, 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           Female Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6.   187  Brevard                     (  22:22  1:51:49   6:29)
==========================================
  1      6  Madison Hill           F FR   19:13
  2     30  Angela Canale          F SO   20:47
  3     43  Heidi Kaartinen        F FR   22:25
  4     49  Ariel Muiselaar        F JR   23:42
  5     59  Ashley Lowe            F FR   25:42
  6   ( 64) Grace Meanor           F FR   27:41

  7.   211  Presbyterian                (  22:21  1:51:41   3:41)
==========================================
  1     32  Gabriele Lesieur       F FR   20:55
  2     38  Jessica Hatchell       F FR   21:35
  3     42  Stephanie Newell       F SR   22:02
  4     44  Jennifer Lockman       F FR   22:33
  5     55  Grace Lifer            F FR   24:36
  6   ( 62) Mary-Kathryn Piontek   F SO   26:39

  8.   232  Coker                       (  23:20  1:56:36   3:25)
==========================================
  1     31  Stephanie Shaw         F FR   20:52
  2     47  Cristina Vital         F JR   23:26
  3     50  Kirsten Sanders        F FR   23:50
  4     51  Angela Williams        F SR   24:11
  5     53  Robyn Risher           F SR   24:17
  6   ( 54) Caitlyn Driscoll       F SR   24:29
  7   ( 56) Aliese Gregory         F JR   25:11

  9.   244  St. Andrews                 (  23:36  1:57:58   3:49)
==========================================
  1     41  Hanna Hinrichsmeyer    F FR   21:59
  2     45  Karlee Arnold          F      22:38
  3     46  Anna Egeln             F SR   23:20
  4     52  Sara Hackney           F FR   24:13
  5     60  Dara Corbett           F      25:48
  6   ( 61) Fracoise Douala        F FR   26:18
  7   ( 67) Reba Maroldt           F FR   29:25

 10.   281  Fort Valley State           (  26:03  2:10:12   7:29)
==========================================
  1     35  Candis Gary            F JR   21:26
  2     57  Brittany Mallard       F SR   25:23
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  3     58  Shytina Harley         F FR   25:38
  4     65  Sarah McClendon        F SO   28:50
  5     66  Eden Fluker            F FR   28:55
  6   ( 69) Davina High            F FR   32:02

     10:58:52 10/08/2011

          39th ANNUAL GENE MULLIN FURMAN UNIVERSITY CROSS COUNTRY
                                  Furman
       Race Scored by Timing Inc. - Your Automated Timing Solutions
                               Oct. 8, 2011

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                           Female Team Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

 11.   344  Claflin                     (  34:37  2:53:02  13:06)
==========================================
  1     63  Lauren Pennix          F SO   27:13
  2     68  Janet Gaddis           F JR   31:04
  3     70  Elanna Worthy          F FR   37:12
  4     71  Krystal Spearman       F SO   37:14
  5     72  Karyn Hamilton         F SR   40:19

     10:58:52 10/08/2011
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